
          St. Mark Catholic School - January 2018 Lunch Menu
Mon, Jan 1 Tue, Jan 2 Wed, Jan 3 Thu, Jan 4 Fri, Jan 5

******************* Southwestern Chicken Burrito Wonderful Wednesday Thursday Brunch Turkey Hot Dog

HAPPY Tortilla Chips Cheese Pizza Pork Sausage & buttermilk Bisquit Oven Baked Potato Barrels

NEW Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes Garden Salad Yogurt Steamed Carrot Medallions

YEAR!!!!!! Fresh Melon Bites Fudge Brownie Sun Sweet Orange Wedges Fresh Apple Wedges

***************** Milk, Juice or Water One Half Banana Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water

Milk, Juice or Water

Mon, Jan 8 Tue, Jan 9 Wed, Jan 10 Thu, Jan 11 Fri, Jan 12

Crispy Baked Chicken Nuggets Terrific Taco Tuesday Wonderful Wednesday Homemade Meatloaf All American Hamburger

Cheezy Pasta Soft Beef Tacos Cheese Pizza Creamy Mashed Potatoes Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes

Fresh Steamed Broccoli Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes Garden Salad Spring Peas Oven Bkd Fries

Fresh Cantaloupe Vegetarian Frijoles Fudge Brownie Whole Wheat Roll Fresh Apple Wedges

Milk, Juice or Water Chilled Cinnamon Applesauce One Half Banana Hot Apple Cobbler Milk, Juice or Water

Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water

Mon, Jan 15 Tue, Jan 16 Wed, Jan 17 Thu, Jan 18 Fri, Jan 19

******************* Chicken Taco Casserole Wonderful Wednesday Thursday Brunch Chicken Sandwich

DR.MARTIN Tortilla Chips Cheese Pizza Hot Pancakes Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes

LUTHER KING Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes Garden Salad Scrambled Eggs Oven Bkd Fries

DAY !!!!!!!! Crispy Cinnamon Churro Fudge Brownie Yogurt Fresh Apple Wedges

NO SCHOOL Milk, Juice or Water One Half Banana Sun Sweet Orange Wedges Milk, Juice or Water

***************** Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water

Mon, Jan 22 Tue, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 24 Thu, Jan 25 Fri, Jan 26

Mini Turkey/Whole Wheat Corn Dogs Chili Crispitos Wonderful Wednesday Homemade Beef Chili Mac All American Hamburger

Cheezy Pasta Taco Soup Cheese Pizza Fresh Steamed Broccoli Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes

Steamed Green Beans Tortilla Chips Whole Kernel Corn Hot and Fresh Garlic Bread Oven Bkd Fries

Fresh Baked Cookie Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes Fudge Brownie Fresh Melon Bites Fresh Apple Wedges

Milk, Juice or Water Crispy Cinnamon Churro One Half Banana Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water

Milk, Juice or Water

Mon, Jan 29 Tue, Jan 30 Wed, Jan 31

Baked Potato Terrific Taco Tuesday Wonderful Wednesday

Hot and Hearty Tomato Soup Soft Beef Tacos Cheese Pizza

Steamed Green Beans Spanish Rice Garden Salad

Hot Apple Cobbler Garden Fresh Lettuce and Tomatoes Fudge Brownie

Milk, Juice or Water Freshly Made Cookies One Half Banana

Milk, Juice or Water Milk, Juice or Water

M T W T F
Pasta Entree For Plate Lunch           

Baked Ziti Alfredo sauce & pasta Bows Cheese Ravioli Mac & Cheese Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce

Grab & Go w/ Chips, Fruit,Water    

Turkey Sandwich Turkey & Bacon Wrap Ham & Cheese On Wheat Italian Sub Sand Sun Butter & Jelly

salad bar w/ drink salad bar w/ drink salad bar w/ drink salad bar w/ drink salad bar w/ drink

Linda Gaines - Manager Prices:  plate lunch: grab-n-go    $4.50 larger entrée portion - add $1

Linda.Gaines@stmcs.net PK-2nd   $4.00 salad bar    $4.50 Vegetables Cups     $2.00

972-578-0610 3rd-8th   $4.50 drinks          $1.00 Fresh Fruit Cups     $2.00

mailto:Linda.Gaines@stmcs.net

